





Priority Pass Enrollment Form

Your EastWest Priority Visa Infinite credit card comes with a complimentary Priority Pass Membership. Take pleasure and comfort at airport lounges worldwide while waiting for your flight.

And exclusive to EastWest Priority clients who meet the required Total Relationship Balance*, EastWest Priority Visa Infinite credit cardholders are entitled to complimentary access to Priority Pass lounges of up to four (4) visits per calendar year. Otherwise, a fee of USD29 per person, per visit will be charged to your EastWest Priority Visa Infinite credit card.**

To request for your complimentary Priority Pass Card, please print, fill out this form and submit to your Relationship Manager or send via e-mail to csdocs@eastwestbanker.com. You may also call the EastWest Priority Hotline at +63288881788, to enroll.

Principal Cardholder Name:	Card Number:
First Name Middle Name Last Name	

Agreement:

I agree and understand that the complimentary Priority Pass Membership is available only to active Principal Cardholders ("Cardholder") of the EastWest Priority Visa Infinite credit card ("EastWest credit card"). To be able to visit/access Priority Pass lounges worldwide, I must first apply for membership in Priority Pass. Upon approval of my Priority Pass Membership, EastWest will send my Priority Pass to my biling address on record. The validity of my Priority Pass Card is contingent on the validity of my EastWest credit card. Cancellation of my EastWest credit card shall result to the cancellation of my Priority Pass Membership.

I agree and understand that only existing and current EastWest Priority Clients who meet the required Total Relationship Balance are entitled to up to four (4) complimentary visits/access per calendar year to participating Priority Pass airport lounges. Any visit/access beyond my complimentary visits/access by my companion/s and my visit/access if I am no longer an existing EastWest Priority Client who meets the required Total Relationship Balance will be subject to a fee of USD29 or the prevailing visit/access fee person at the time of use and will be charged to my EastWest redit card.**

By signing below, I agree to abide by the Priority Pass Membership Terms and Conditions which I can find at www.eastwestbanker.com>prioritypass terms and conditions and the Priority Pass Conditions of Use which I can view at www.eastwestbanker.com.

Principal Cardholder's Signature

Date

*Please refer to your EastWest Priority Terms and Conditions for the Total Relationship Balance requirement.

**If your EastWest Priority Visa Infinite credit card has been cancelled at the time of charging, your Priority Pass access fee/s may be charged to your other EastWest credit card or EastWest deposit account.

For inquiries and feedback, you may chat with EastWest System Tech Assistant chatbot at www.ewlend.com/esta, call the EastWest 24-Hour Priority Hotline at +63288881788, or e-mail cards@eastwestbanker.com.

EastWest is regulated by the Bangko Sentral ng Pilipinas. https://www.bsp.gov.ph